Dallas pricing list

Office visit
Annual checkup
Annual youth checkup

Dental exam (including X-ray)
Adult teeth cleaning starting at
Youth teeth cleaning starting at

Routine vision exam
Routine vision exam & contact lens fitting

Individual counseling, existing patient (45 minutes)
Therapy intake, new patient (60 minutes)

Prices may increase in additional services are provided during your visit. Age and service
restrictions apply. See your local Walmart Health for details.

Services vary by location.

Copays may vary depending upon your insurance coverage. Check with your insurance plan
for additional coverage information.

Prices are as of 09/06/2019 and are subject to change.

$40
$30
$20

$25
$25
$15

$45
$85

$45
$60

Health



Georgia pricing list

Flu test (Influenza A & B)

Strep test

Blood draw

Urinalysis

Complete Metabolic Panel (CMP)
Complete Blood Count (CBC)
Hemoglobin Alc (HbAlc)

Thyroid Stimulating Hormone (TSH)
Ear wax removal (one ear)

Ear wax removal (both ears)

Lipid panel

Chest X-ray, two views

Lipid panel

Thyroid Stimulating Hormone (TSH)
Complete Metabolic Panel (CMP)
Complete Blood Count (CBC)
Hemoglobin Alc (HbAlc)

HIV test

Hepatitis C test

Blood draw

Lipid panel

Thyroid Stimulating Hormone (TSH)
Complete Metabolic Panel (CMP)
Complete Blood Count (CBC)
Hemoglobin Alc (HbAlc)

HIV test

Hepatitis C test

Blood draw

Pap smear

Chlamydia test

$20
$20
N
$2.67
$8
$8
$10
$10
$9
$18
$10
$30

$10
$10

$8

$8

$10
$24.14
$15

N

$10
$10

$8

$8

$10
$24.14
$15

N
$50
$20

Complete Blood Count (CBC)
Complete Metabolic Panel (CMP)
EKG

Blood draw

Urinalysis
TB skin test

Non-surgical gum disease therapy
Gum inflammation treatment
Fillings

Root canals

Simple & complex extractions
Partial & complete dentures
In-office teeth whiting

Panoramic X-rays

CT scans

Additional periapical X-rays
Fluoride varnish

Sealants (per tooth)

$8
$8
$15.36
$0

$2.67
$7

$81.90-135.90
$50
$93.75-56.25
$432-674
$81-139.50
$625-875
$225

$25
$25
$5

$10
$31

Bitewing & full mouth X-rays included in cost of exam

Prices may increase in additional services are provided during your visit. Age and service
restrictions apply. See your local Walmart Health for details.

Services vary by location.

Copays may vary depending upon your insurance coverage. Check with your insurance plan

for additional coverage information.

Prices are as of 09/06/2019 and are subject to change.
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