Dallas pricing list

Services

Primary care services Office visit Annual checkup Annual youth checkup	\$40 \$30 \$20
Dental services Dental exam (including X-ray) Adult teeth cleaning starting at Youth teeth cleaning starting at	Price \$25 \$25 \$15
Optometry services Routine vision exam Routine vision exam & contact lens fitting	Price \$45 \$85
Counseling services Individual counseling, existing patient (45 minutes) Therapy intake, new patient (60 minutes)	Price \$45 \$60

Prices may increase in additional services are provided during your visit. Age and service restrictions apply. See your local Walmart Health for details.

Services vary by location.

Copays may vary depending upon your insurance coverage. Check with your insurance plan for additional coverage information.



Georgia pricing list

Add-on services

Sick visit	Price
Flu test (Influenza A & B)	\$20
Strep test	\$20
Blood draw	\$0
Urinalysis	\$2.67
Complete Metabolic Panel (CMP)	\$8
Complete Blood Count (CBC)	\$8
Hemoglobin A1c (HbA1c)	\$10
Thyroid Stimulating Hormone (TSH)	\$10
Ear wax removal (one ear)	\$9
Ear wax removal (both ears)	\$18
Lipid panel	\$10
Chest X-ray, two views	\$30

Adult annual checkup visit	Price
Lipid panel	\$10
Thyroid Stimulating Hormone (TSH)	\$10
Complete Metabolic Panel (CMP)	\$8
Complete Blood Count (CBC)	\$8
Hemoglobin A1c (HbA1c)	\$10
HIV test	\$24.14
Hepatitis C test	\$15
Blood draw	\$0

Well-woman visit	Price
Lipid panel	\$10
Thyroid Stimulating Hormone (TSH)	\$10
Complete Metabolic Panel (CMP)	\$8
Complete Blood Count (CBC)	\$8
Hemoglobin A1c (HbA1c)	\$10
HIV test	\$24.14
Hepatitis C test	\$15
Blood draw	\$0
Pap smear	\$50
Chlamydia test	\$20

Chronic care diabetes Complete Blood Count (CBC) Complete Metabolic Panel (CMP) EKG Blood draw	Price \$8 \$8 \$15.36 \$0
DOT/employment physical	Price
Urinalysis	\$2.67
TB skin test	\$7

Dental add-ons

Other services marketed	Price
Non-surgical gum disease therapy	\$81.90-135.90
Gum inflammation treatment	\$50
Fillings	\$93.75-56.25
Root canals	\$432-674
Simple & complex extractions	\$81-139.50
Partial & complete dentures	\$625-875
In-office teeth whiting	\$225

Add-on services	Price
Panoramic X-rays	\$25
CT scans	\$25
Additional periapical X-rays	\$5
Fluoride varnish	\$10
Sealants (per tooth)	\$31

Bitewing & full mouth X-rays included in cost of exam

Prices may increase in additional services are provided during your visit. Age and service restrictions apply. See your local Walmart Health for details.

Services vary by location.

Copays may vary depending upon your insurance coverage. Check with your insurance plan for additional coverage information.

